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Assessment Deadlines for Students Year 4 2017-18 

This table has been created to help students keep track of their assessment dates.  Please note 
that this is intended as a brief summary only and does not replace the information about each 
item in the Year 4 Assessment folder on VITAL 
 

Assessment submission deadline or  assessment date 

Academic Advisor meeting 1 
& e-portfolio checkpoint 

Weeks commencing 6th & 13th November (within CCT day) 
 

  

Professionalism Reflective 
Assessment (PRA) 

Friday 1st December 10am 

PRA peer review Friday 26th January 10am 

  

Academic Advisor meeting 2 
& e-portfolio checkpoint 

Weeks commencing 12th & 19th March (within CCT day) 
 

  

PSM assessment  Friday 23rd March 4pm 

  

Formative OSCE Date variable (takes place within the Trusts) 

  

Formative written papers Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th March 

  

Sequence 1 OSCE Wednesday 23rd & Thursday 24th May 

  

E-portfolio end of year 
summative deadline 

 Monday 11th June 4pm 

  

LOCAS Wednesday 13th & Thursday 14th June 

  

Summative written papers Monday 18th & Tuesday 19th June 

  

Sequence 2 OSCE Thursday 21st & Friday 22nd June 

  

Resit OSCE Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th August 

Resit written papers Thursday 9th & Friday 10th August 

Resit LOCAS  Wednesday  15th August 

  

Elective report  Please refer to elective folder on VITAL 

 


